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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

a)
b)
c)
d)
€)

a)
b)
c)
d)
e)

a)
b)
c)
d)
e)

a)
b)
c)
d)
€)

a)
b)
c)
d)
e)

4 -85 to 100%
3 -70 to 84%
2-551t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

4 -85 to 100%
3-70to 84%
2-551069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 — Below 30%

4 — Always effective

3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactory

1 — Generally ineffective

0 — Very poor communication

4 - Excellent
3 — Very Good
2 — Good

1- Fair

0 — Poor

4 — Always Fair

3 — Usually Fair

2 — Sometimes unfair
1- Usually unfair

0 — Unfair

. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

. How well were the teacher’s able to communicate?

. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as 3

. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
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12. The Teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications
a) 4—Every time L
b) 3 —Usually
¢) 2 —Occasionally/Sometimes

d) 1-Rarely 1

P

n[dl

e) 0— Never

-

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges
a) 4—Fully Rk
b) 3 —Reasonably
c) 2 - Partially
d) 1- Slightly
e) 0-Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them

EREN

a) 4-Every time

b) 3 - Usually

¢) 2 -—Occasionally/Sometimes
d) 1-Rarely

KO0

1
i

T""h

e) 0-—Never [::E

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.
a) 4 - Strongly agree
b) 3 - Agree
¢) 2-—Neutral
d) 1-Disagree

O0Qo0

e) 0-—Strongly disagree
16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences
a) 4 —To a great extent
b) 3 —Moderate
¢) 2-—Some what
d) 1- Very little
e) 0-—Notatall
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activitie:-
a) 4 - Strongly

ORO0

]

b) 3 - Agree
¢) 2 -—Neutral
d) 1- Disagree

e) 0-Strongly disagree

O00KID



STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y.

NAME OF THE STUDENT . Rahul.  pt 1. Rithadl

BOEENQ. 7L 0 R S RO R A

EMAIL ID @ahu[@q}hqd%E#OQCb-qu
CONTACT NO F I B YO R T T

gENDER - - L PS) T= Male. .

1

- How well were the teacher’s able to communicate?

- How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

a)
b)
c)
d)
e)

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactory

1 — Generally ineffective

0 — Very poor communication

. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

4 — Excellent
3 —Very Good
2 - Good

1- Fair

0 — Poor

a)
b)
c)
d)
e)

. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

HUOORO

a) 4-85to 100% D
b) 3-70to84%
€) 2-55t069% D
d) 1-30to 54% ~_;
e) 0-Below 30% =

- How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? Natems
a) 4-85t0100% [\:::J
b) 3-70to84% {:‘j
¢) 2-55t069% E:g
d) 1-30to 54%
e) 0-Below 30%

HOOOR ao

J

a)
b)
c)
d)
e)

4 — Always Fair

3 — Usually Fair

2 — Sometimes unfair
1- Usually unfair

0 — Unfair
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12. The Teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications

.

[N

a) 4 —Every time

b) 3 - Usually

€) 2 -—Occasionally/Sometimes
d) 1-Rarely

e) 00— Never

|

il
T S

e

. |

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges
a) 4-Fully ]
b) 3 —Reasonably
¢) 2 - Partially
d) 1-Slightly
e) 0- Unable to

UOORC

14, Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them

a) 4 - Every time E:]
b) 3 -Usually
¢) 2 -Occasionally/Sometimes D
d) 1-Rarely [ 3
e) 0-—Never u

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.
a) 4 -—Strongly agree
b) 3 - Agree
¢) 2-—Neutral
d) 1- Disagree

1
i
i

<]

e)  0-Strongly disagree

U0

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences
a) 4 -To a great extent
b) 3 —Moderate

¢) 2-Some what

ENRER

d) 1- Very little -
€) 0-Notat all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities
a) 4-Strongly
b) 3 - Agree
c) 2-Neutral

d) 1-Disagree
€) 0-Strongly disagree

UOORC



SWAMI VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF NURSING, UDGIR

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 021 -2027

................................................

NAME OF THE STUDENT : PofaliNaanaMPudJ@Jac]
ROLL NO. =i BLARE i e R
EMAIL ID P = a,ul‘ué-f%oﬁ@gmaﬂ ~.aarm

CONTACT NO iyt o g e s
GENDER U e

I. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

a) 4-85to 100% QWE
b) 3-70to 84% H;_r‘
€) 2-55t069% E]

d) 1-30t0 54% —
e) 0-Below 30% ..,_*

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

a) 4-85t0100% 1~
b)  3-70to 84% ]
¢) 2-551069% ]

d) 1-30to 54% A
e) 0-Below 30% E:l

3. How well were the teacher’s able to communicate?

a) 4 - Always effective B
b) 3 - Sometimes effective B
c) 2-Just satisfactory {:j
d) 1-Generally ineffective D
€)  0-— Very poor communication m

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as !
a) 4 - Excellent

b) 3 - Very Good D
¢) 2-Good g
d) 1-Fair [:]
e) 0-—Poor E]

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

a) 4 - Always Fair

b) 3 - Usually Fair

¢) 2 - Sometimes unfair
d)  1- Usually unfair

e) 0-Unfair

00



12, The Teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications

a)
b)
c)
d)
e)

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with

4 — Every time

3- Usua]ly

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I- Rarely

0 — Never

providing right level of challenges

ot

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them

a) 4-—Fully

b) 3 —Reasonably

¢) 2 - Partially

d) 1-Slightly

e) 0-Unable to

a) 4 -Every time

b) 3 - Usually

¢) 2 -Occasionally/Sometimes
d) I-Rarely

€) 0-Never

L0

- b

I

I5. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,_review and continuous quality

improvement of the teaching learning process.

a)
b)
)
d)
e)

4 — Strongly agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

I- Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

]

]

U0

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences

AN

Foy
{

[
i

17. Teachers éncourage you to participate in extracurricular activities

a) 4-To a great extent
b) 3 —Moderate

¢) 2-Some what

d) 1- Very little

e) 0-—Notat all

a) 4 -—Strongly

b) 3 - Agree

c) 2 - Neutral

d) 1- Disagree

e) 0-Strongly disagree

UOO0OR



SWAMI VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF NURSING, UDGIR
STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR ALY. ... §etlozn. . Wn

NAME OF THE STUDENT . Shivdase.. Nikita. O eniday
ROLL NO. R L T g e o
EMAIL ID cdkidashivdoge @ mai).. com
CONTACT NO SO0 T B1ARST.
GENDER JA T R S

I. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
a) 4-8510 100% bt
b) 3-70to084% ]
©) 2-55t069% ]
d) 1-30to 54% e

e) 0-Below 30% ' ;“_.,E
. st

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
a) 4-85to0100% [
b) 3-70to 84% L_‘j

€) 2-55t069%
d) 1-30to 54%
e) 0-Below 30%
3. How well were the teacher’s able to communicate?
a) 4- Always effective
b) 3 —Sometimes effective
€) 2 -Just satisfactory
d) 1 -Generally ineffective

HOOOE 000

e) 0—Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

a) 4 - Excellent
b) 3 - Very Good
c) 2-Good
d) 1-Fair
e) 0-Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
a) 4 - Always Fair
b) 3 - Usually Fair
¢) 2 - Sometimes unfair
d) -1- Usually unfair
e) 0- Unfair

OO0 O00®0O



12. The Teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications

i
i

a) 4 —Every time

b) 3 - Usually

¢)  2- Occasionally/Sometimes
d) 1-Rarely

€) O0-—Never

L0

!
]
|

—

|
—1

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges
a) 4-—Fully
b) 3 - Reasonably

v |

]

¢) 2 - Partially D
]

i~

d) 1- Slightly
€) 0-—Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them

a) 4-Every time I v!

b) 3 - Usually 7]

¢) 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes ! i
d) I-Rarely [ngg
e) 0-Never “E

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process. '

a) 4 -Strongly agree Ej
b) 3-Agree Ej

¢) 2-Neutral L.:j
d)  I- Disagree Ei

e)  0-Strongly disagree D
16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences
a) 4-To a great extent D

b) 3 —Moderate ' \,.‘—:

¢) 2-—Some what [:’
[]

d) 1- Very little

e) 0-Not at all ! i

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities

a) 4 - Strongly
b) 3-Agree
c) 2-—Neutral

d) 1-Disagree
e) 0-Strongly disagree

0000



SWAMI VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF NURSING, UDGIR

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y.

NAME OF THE STUDENT

ROLL NO.

EMAIL ID

CONTACT NO

GENDER

a)
b)
<)
d)

4 -85 to 100%
3-70to 84%
25510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

e) 0-Below 30%

a)
b)
c)
d)
e)

a)
b)
c)
d)
e)

a)
b)
c)
d)
e)

a)
b)
¢)
d)
€)

4 -85 to 100%
3-70to 84%
2 - 55 to 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

. How well were the teacher’s able to communicate?

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactory

I — Generally ineffective

0 — Very poor communication

4 — Excellent
3 - Very Good
2 - Good

1- Fair

0 - Poor

- Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

4 — Always Fair

3 — Usually Fair

2 - Sometimes unfair
1- Usually unfair

0 — Unfair
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- How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

I0R00
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- How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

[NO
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- The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
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12. The Teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications

a) 4 -Every time L__
b) 3 - Usually E
¢) 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes D
d) 1- Rarely 1

e

-

€) 0-Never

==

13, The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges
a) 4—Fully =
b) 3 - Reasonably D

¢) 2- Partially ]
d) 1- Slightly D
€) 0-Unable to 1

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them
a) 4 - Every time
b) 3 - Usually
e) 2-= Occasionally/Sometimes
d) 1-Rarely =
e) 0-Never r—

Jao

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.
a) 4 - Strongly agree
b) 3 - Agree
¢) 2 -—Neutral
d) 1- Disagree

ISIC]

!

€)  0-Strongly disagree

i

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences
a) 4 -To a great extent
b) 3 - Moderate
¢) 2 - Some what
d) 1- Very little
e) 0-Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities

NEEQN

l

a) 4 - Strongly

b) 3 - Agree

¢) 2 - Neutral

d) 1- Disagree

e) 0- Strongly disagree

HOO0OR



SWAMI VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF NURSING, UDGIR

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. .. v S s

NAME OF THE STUDENT e m Usale. Pattau® Bay asahob
ROLL NO. s’ h e iy
EMAIL ID T A eligy ’m”‘o =eqs @ﬁ"ﬁ’)a// «Cerry
CONTACT NO SR S 21724l 1g . T T
GENDER e B fem e e L

I. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
a) 4-85to100% 1
b) 3-70to 84% ]
¢) 2-55t069%
d) 1-30to 54% i
e) 0-Below 30% pr—

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? b
a) 4-85to 100% m
b)  3-70 to 84% =
c) 2-55t069%
d) 1-30to 54%
e) 0-Below 30%

3. How well were the teacher’s able to communicate?

{F i

HO0RO 0o

a) 4 - Always effective

b) 3 - Sometimes effective

¢) 2 -Just satisfactory

d) 1 -Generally ineffective

e) 0-—Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teachin ¢ can best be described as

a) 4 - Excellent
b) 3 - Very Good
¢) 2-Good
d) 1-Fair
e) 0-Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
a) 4 - Always Fair
b) 3 - Usually Fair
¢) 2-—Sometimes unfair
d)  1- Usually unfair
€) 0- Unfair

f
}

HORO0 00000



12. The Teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications
4) 4 —Every time
b) 3- Usua]ly
€)  2- Occasionally/Sometimes
d) I- Rarely
€) 00— Never

IO

]

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges
a) 4 -—Fully T

b) 3 —Reasonably
¢) 2-—Partially

d) 1-Slightly

€) 0-Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them
a) 4-—Every time :

ERNR]

]

b) 3 -Usually D
¢) 2 -Occasionally/Sometimes D
d) 1-Rarely [ '5
e) 0-Never i: =

I5. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.
a) 4 -Strongly agree
b) 3 - Agree
€) 2-Neutral
d) I-Disagree

N

o

e) 0—Strongly disagree

i

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences
a) 4-To a great extent
b) 3 —Moderate
¢) 2-Some what
d) 1- Very little
e) 0-Notatall ‘
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activitie? T
a) 4 - Strongly
b) 3- Agree
c) 2-—Neutral
d) 1-Disagree

OO0

e) 0-Strongly disagree

N0060



SWAMI VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF NURSING. UDGIR

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR AY. ... . Sf Uz ron. . TN
NAME OF THE STUDENT . Ravnule. . F.lmj.o_ﬁ v Sudhakar
ROLL NO. . {8 ..............................................
EMAIL 1D caaliralou\e. o @.a.‘fe’f?ﬁ.‘t L.com
CONTACT NO T X B
GENDER e o re 180 L M
I. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

a) 4-85t0100% : ]

b) 3-70to 84%

©) 2-55t069% []

d) 1-30to 54% 1

e) 0-Below 30% Iqj-'-—ﬂ
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? K

a) 4-85to 100% E]

b) 3-70to084% ]

¢) 2-55t069% ]

d)  1-30to 54% ]

e) 0-Below 30% L__I
3. How well were the teacher’s able to communicate?

a) 4 - Always effective [‘H

b) 3 - Sometimes effective D

c) 2-Just satisfactory D

d) 1-—Generally ineffective D

e) 0—Very poor communication E:]
4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

a) 4 - Excellent J

b) 3 -Very Good

c) 2-Good D

d) I-Fair [::]

€) 0-Poor E:]
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers 20n

a) 4 - Always Fair [-.‘/

b) 3 - Usually Fair D

¢) 2 -Sometimes unfair D

d) 1- Usually unfair D

e) 0-Unfair m



12. The Teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications
a) 4 —Every time !__H
b) 3 - Usually
€) 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

d) 1-Rarely ]

€) 00— Never f

-

[ |

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges
a) 4—Fully — !
b) 3 —Reasonably
¢) 2-—Partially
d) 1- Slightly
€) 0-Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them
a) 4 - Every time ]
b) 3 - Usually
¢) 2 -Occasionally/Sometimes
d) 1-Rarely
e) 0-Never

\

ENEN

00006

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.
a) 4 - Strongly agree
b) 3 - Agree
¢) 2-—Neutral
d) 1-Disagree
e)  0-Strongly disagree

L0000

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences
a) 4-To a great extent
b) 3 —Moderate
¢) 2-Some what
d) 1- Very little
€) 0-Notat all

ORI

|
i

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities
a) 4 - Strongly
b) 3-Agree
¢) 2-—Neutral
d) 1- Disagree
€) 0-Strongly disagree

HOO0E



SWAMI VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF NURSING, UDGIR

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORAY. . 29%) — 2022

NAME OF THE STUDENT - cd—!lUC‘qJ”\ Neay l“D"?‘fcmDéq

ROLL NO. S e ) s

EMAIL ID o ped ) UW%“GU}QGBQ"?C‘J/' )
CONTACT NO e dsl¥se#€as..

GENDER st Comed. .

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

a)  4-85to 100% QQ
b) 3-70to84% ]
¢) 2-55t069% [ ]

d) 1-30to54% By ‘“%
e) 0-Below 30% smae
.  CE—
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
a) 4-85t0100% !\_/“E
b) 3-70to84% [
€) 2-55t069% E‘J

d) 1-30to0 54%
e) 0-Below 30%
3. How well were the teacher’s able to communicate?
a) 4- Always effective
b) 3 —Sometimes effective
c) 2-Just satisfactory
d) 1-Generally ineffective

L0008 oal

L

e) 0-Very poor communication
4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as _

a) 4 —Excellent
b) 3 - Very Good

c) 2-Good
d) 1-Fair
e) 0-Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
a) 4 - Always Fair
b) 3 —Usually Fair
¢) 2 - Sometimes unfair
d) 1- Usually unfair
e) 0- Unfair

a
:

HOO0ON O0R0C



18. Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills

make you ready for the world of work

), 4=Toa great extent Ea'

b) 3 - Moderate [;—E
€) 2 -—Some what - [:_-!

d)  1- Very little ]
e) 0—Notatall D

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia
a) 4- Above 90% [“ 1
—
b) 3-70-89% B
c) 2-50-69% D

d) 1-30-49%
e) 0-Below 29 %

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good

a) 4 - Strongly agree

L]

b) 3 - Agree
¢) 2 - Neutral
d) 1- Disagree ]

[]

€) 0-Strongly disagree
21. Give suggestion to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in your institution
Good

[0

Principal



SWAMI VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF NURSING. UDGIR

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. ... . Rl -ug. e

NAME OF THE STUDENT : ...RQ.ELJ’.....R.LL(.%JQ(....K.P%Q.W}DQHG

ROLL NO. Pl - ERN E R e

EMAIL D Cemmubttjamant, 240 g moi | - Comn
CONTACT NO STy 1 o o SNl

GENDER N Femmade o e

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

a) 4-285to100% !-.ZE
b) 3-70to 84% i "’;
c) 2-55t069% E E

d) 1-30to 54% i~ ""ﬁ

e) 0-Below 30% r—
; bl
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
a) 4-85to0100% !E i
b)  3-70 to 84% [
&) 2-55t069% []

d) 1-30to 54%
e) 0-Below 30%
3. How well were the teacher’s able to communicate?
a) 4 - Always effective
b) 3 - Sometimes effective
€) 2 - Just sati sfactory
d) 1-Generally ineffective

OO00R 0o

¢) 0—Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

)
1

a) 4 - Excellent
b) 3 - Very Good
¢) 2-Good
d) 1-Fair
e) 0-Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
a) 4 - Always Fair
b) 3 - Usually Fair
¢) 2- Sometimes unfair
d)  1- Usually unfair
e} 0-Unfair

U000 O0OR0C



18. Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculeate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
make you ready for the world of work
a) 4 -—To a great extent
b) 3 - Moderate
¢) 2-—Some what
d) 1- Very little
e) 0-Notatall

UOORO

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
a) 4 - Above 90%
b) 3-70-89%
c) 2-50-69%
d) 1-30-49%
e) 0-—Below 29 %

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good

<

ultimedia

UORO0

a) 4 - Strongly agree

b) 3 - Agree
c) 2-—Neutral
d) 1-Disagree

e) 0-Strongly disagree

EREKE

21. Give suggestion to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in your institution
Good

I

Principal



